THE COMPLETE SCORES FOR ALL ROUNDS IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Round 1 consisted of 8 images, Round 2 of 8 new images and both scores were added together to declare the result.
The highest scoring 8 clubs contested the Final; the remaining clubs contested the Plate Competition.

The Plate Competition consisted of 8 images, of which 4 may have been used in previous rounds.

The Final consisted of 20 images, of which 10 may have been used in previous rounds.

The Clubs and their Federations

Smethwick Photographic Society
Rolls-Royce (Derby) Photographic Society
Arden Photographic Group

Carluke Camera Club

Warrington Photographic Society
Cambridge Camera Club

Wigan 10 Foto Club

Catchlight Camera Club

Chorley Photographic Society
Synergy

Beyond Group

Ayr Photographic Society

North Cheshire Photographic Society
Wrekin Arts Photographic Club
Doncaster Camera Club

Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club
Maidstone Camera Club

Keswick Photographic Society
Wareham Camera Club

Chichester Camera Club
Dorchester Camera Club

Gwynfa Camera Club

Dumfries Camera Club

Nottingham & Notts Photographic Society
Godalming Photographic Club
Tenby & District Camera Club
Photographic Imaging Coop (PICO)
Mold Camera Club

Harrow Camera Club

Kingston Camera Club

Bristol Photographic Society
Northallerton Camera Club
Gateway Camera Club

Inn Focus Group

Sheffield Photographic Society
XRR Photographic Society

MCPF
N&EMPF
MCPF
SPF
L&CPU
EAF
L&CPU
NIPA

L&CPU
N&EMPF
EAF

SPF
L&CPU
MCPF
YPU
NWPF
KCPA

NCPF
SCPF
SCPF
WCPF
WPF
SPF
N&EMPF
SPA
WPF
EAF
NWPA
CACC
SPA
WCPF
NCPF
KCPA
WPF
YPU
CACC

Rounds
1
107

102
107
99

109
103
102
98

96
93
89
98
92
93
91
88
99

92
94
95
98
94
98
98
88
90
92
87
86
86
88
92
92
85
88
84

2
104

107
106
108
104
105
104
106

104
92
97
93
98
102
95
98
97

92
94
94
94
98
99
99
90
97
96
87
89
87
90
91
89
99
99
88

Total
Score
211

209
213
207
213
208
206
204

200
185
186
191
190
95

186
186
196

184
188
189
192
192
197
197
178
187
188
174
175
173
178
183
181
184
187
172

The result sheet lists the clubs in their final positions at the end of both the Plate Competition and the Final.

Championship

270
264
264
261
261
260
258
249
PLATE COMPETITION
107
106
104
104
103
103
103
103
102

102
101
101
101
101
101
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
95
95
94
94
89

14 of the 15 Federations of the PAGB Nominated 2 Clubs each to represent them plus the 8 Finalists from 2018 accepted the PAGB Invitation to

compete. This gave us a total of 36 Clubs to contest the Championship.

There is an alteration in the Plate Competition results from those announced on the day.



