THE COMPLETE SCORES FOR ALL ROUNDS IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Round 1 consisted of 8 images, Round 2 of 8 new images and both scores were added together to declare the result. The highest scoring 8 clubs contested the Final; the remaining clubs contested the Plate Competition. The Plate Competition consisted of 8 images, of which 4 may have been used in previous rounds. The Final consisted of 20 images, of which 10 may have been used in previous rounds.

The Clubs and their Federations	-	Round	ds	Total	Championship
		1	2	Score	
Smethwick Photographic Society	MCPF	107	104	211	270
Rolls-Royce (Derby) Photographic Society	N&EMPF	102	107	209	264
Arden Photographic Group	MCPF	107	106	213	264
Carluke Camera Club	SPF	99	108	207	261
Warrington Photographic Society	L&CPU	109	104	213	261
Cambridge Camera Club	EAF	103	105	208	260
Wigan 10 Foto Club	L&CPU	102	104	206	258
Catchlight Camera Club	NIPA	98	106	204	249
					PLATE COMPETITION
Chorley Photographic Society	L&CPU	96	104	200	107
Synergy	N&EMPF	93	92	185	106
Beyond Group	EAF	89	97	186	104
Ayr Photographic Society	SPF	98	93	191	104
North Cheshire Photographic Society	L&CPU	92	98	190	103
Wrekin Arts Photographic Club	MCPF	93	102	95	103
Doncaster Camera Club	YPU	91	95	186	103
Blaenau Ffestiniog Camera Club	NWPF	88	98	186	103
Maidstone Camera Club	KCPA	99	97	196	102
Keswick Photographic Society	NCPF	92	92	184	102
Wareham Camera Club	SCPF	94	94	188	101
Chichester Camera Club	SCPF	95	94	189	101
Dorchester Camera Club	WCPF	98	94	192	101
Gwynfa Camera Club	WPF	94	98	192	101
Dumfries Camera Club	SPF	98	99	197	101
Nottingham & Notts Photographic Society	N&EMPF	98	99	197	100
Godalming Photographic Club	SPA	88	90	178	99
Tenby & District Camera Club	WPF	90	97	187	99
Photographic Imaging Coop (PICO)	EAF	92	96	188	99
Mold Camera Club	NWPA	87	87	174	98
Harrow Camera Club	CACC	86	89	175	97
Kingston Camera Club	SPA	86	87	173	97
Bristol Photographic Society	WCPF	88	90	178	96
Northallerton Camera Club	NCPF	92	91	183	95
Gateway Camera Club	KCPA	92	89	181	95
Inn Focus Group	WPF	85	99	184	94
Sheffield Photographic Society	YPU	88	99	187	94
XRR Photographic Society	CACC	84	88	172	89

The result sheet lists the clubs in their final positions at the end of both the Plate Competition and the Final.

14 of the 15 Federations of the PAGB Nominated 2 Clubs each to represent them plus the 8 Finalists from 2018 accepted the PAGB Invitation to compete. This gave us a total of 36 Clubs to contest the Championship.

There is an alteration in the Plate Competition results from those announced on the day.